
Diesel Used VOLVO Excavator EC480DL 48000kg Heavy Load

Basic Information

Korea

VOLVO

VOLVO EC480DL

1 Set

USD 63000/ Set

Container, Bulk

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

About 100 units are supplied every month

Product Specification

VOLVO

EC480DL

9170mm

251kN

174kN

3340mm

3800mm

Used

48000kg Used Volvo Excavator, 
EC480DL Used Volvo Excavator, 
Diesel volvo ec480dl excavator

for m
ore products please visit us on used-excavatorm

achine.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Maximum Digging Depth:

Bucket Digging Force:

Arm Digging Force:

Overall Width:

Tail Turning Radius:

Condition:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Used VOLVO EC480DL Excavator With 1.77-3.8m³ Bucket Volume 48000kg
Product Description:
After introducing a new design, Volvo EC480DL has a larger manufacturing size and is adapted to the Volvo D3 diesel engine,
with higher performance and lower fuel consumption. It has an industry-leading cab design that is comfortable and safe, and
effectively improves productivity.
 
 
Product Details:
Model name :EC480DL
Brand name:VOLVO
Total power 270kW
Engine speed 1700rpm
Bucket volume 1.77-3.8m³
Lifting capacity at chassis 15670kg
Lifting distance/height 6/1.5m
Maximum digging distance 13260mm
Maximum digging depth 9170mm
Bucket digging force 230kN
Bucket digging force 251kN
Arm digging force 160kN
Arm digging force 174kN
Overall width 3340mm
Tail turning radius 3800mm
 
Advantages:
1,Fuel-saving: This model uses Volvo's new D13 engine and unique ECO mode, which can achieve excellent fuel efficiency,
reduce fuel consumption, and save costs.
2,Easy maintenance: Volvo machines are relatively easy to maintain. Safe and convenient maintenance and less repair time
can improve machine uptime.
3,Strong digging force: With enhanced engine power and improved hydraulic system, it has higher digging force and shorter
operating cycle time, which can improve productivity.
4,Driving comfort: The spacious cab provides operators with an excellent working environment, which can reduce fatigue and
increase productivity.
5,Sturdy chassis: It adopts reinforced welding and heavy-load protection devices, and its performance is reliable, ensuring that
various tasks can be completed smoothly.
 
Gallery:
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Packing&Shipping:

F & Q
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
       Payment is negotiable                        
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?



       Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
       MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
       FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
       This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a
freight forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as
possible after seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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